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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results March 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT; B.SC.(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1801AG1002
1801AG1004
1801AGI006
1801AGI007
1801AG1011
1801AG1012
1801AG1013
1801AG1014
1801AG1015
1801AGI016
1801AG1017
1801AG1018
1801AG1019

1801AG1021
1801AG1022
1801AGI025
1801AG1026
1801AG1027

NAME

SATHISH.P

ANBUMANLM
SAKTHIVEL.N
JENILSHA.JLE

AJIN CLINTON SINGH.V

MANISH DEVLS
ARCHANA.T
TAMILARASU.M
GAJALAKSHMIB
JAYACHANDRAN.N
SUSHWINTHARAJ.R
RAHUL.A

ARTHLA

DEEPAK.C
MUGESH.M
ARTHLS
PONVIKRAM.K
YUGESHKMARAN.S

5

n w

o

18§ HOR 302 18 PAT 302
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
g8 99 5 98 98
95 95 S 96 96
98 98 5 99 99
98 98 S 98 98
98 98 S 99 99
97 97 S 94 94
97 97 8 D5 95
9 96 S 96 96
07 2P 5 99: 499
97 97 S 94 94
98 98 S 99 99
98 98 S 97 97
98 98 5 9% 96
99 99 S 99 99
93 93 5 98 98
99 99 S 96 96
98 98 S 97 97
98 98 s 98 98

{7, S N 7 SR R ¢ TR ¢ » BV RO 7 » BN ¢ N ¥ ¥ < B ¥ 2 B ¢ » B/ |

Cantroller

)

inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results March 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801AG1028
1801AG1030
1801AG 1031
1801AGI032
I801AGI1035
1801AG1036
1801AG1037
1801AGI1038
1801AG1039
1801AGI040
1801AG1041
1801AG1043
1801AG1044
[801AG1046
1801AG1047

NAME

KAMESH.M
ARCHANA.S
BHUVANESHWARILT
ELAKKIYA.S
VARSHA.R

MUTHU.S .
DEEPTHILS
MUHILAN.M
MOHAMMED ASIK.H
VIDHYA BHARATHILS
SHALINLC
PRIYADHARSHINLK.M
ARCHAN SURYA.R
PRANESH.D
YOGENDRAN.S

{8 HOR 302 18 PAT 302
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
98 98 S 99 99
99 99 S 98 98
95 95 S 95 95
99 99 S 9% 96
95 95 S 97 97
95 95 S 98 98
94 94 S 98 98
9 96 S 98 98
95 95 S 99 99
93 93 S 93 93
98 98 S 95 95
98 98 S 98 98
98 98 S 98 98
99 99 S 99 99
94 94 S 99 99
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Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results March 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
180IAGI048 PARTHASARATHY.V 96 96 5 99 99 8§
1801AG1049 PAPI REDDY.T S S 99 499 §
1801AG1051 SUNDHARA DHEELIPAN .S 9 96 S 92: 9z '8
1801AGI054 POOVIZHI 99 99 S 98 98 S
180TAG1057 YOGESH.R 98 98 S 9 493 8
1801AG1058 ZAHEER HUSAIN.N.K 29: 99 S 98 98 8
1801AGI059 GOKUL.V 98 98 S 98 98 S
1801AG 1060 NAVEENPRASATH.S 99 99 S 9% 96 S
1801AG1062 AYYANMANOJ.M J5 U5 S o7 97 8
1801AG1063 SUBHASHINI PRIYANKA.A o3 93 S 94 94 8§
[801AG1065 RANJANRALS 94 94 S 98 98 S
1801AG1066 BALAJLS o5 9§ S 98 98 S
1801AGI0G7 SRIRAM.B 98 98 S 98 98 S
1801AG1068 ROBINSON.A 98 98 S 99 99 8§
1801AG1069 SANOJLS 98 98 S 91 81 8
1801AG1070 MOHAMED THOUFEEK.K 91 51 S 92 92 8
1801AG1071 MUTHUKUMARAN.M 99 99 S a7 97 8
1801AG1072 ANU MATHEW 98 98 S 93 93 S
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results March 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I801AGI073 MUGESHBABU.M 96 96 S o7 9 8
1801AG1074 JANCY RANLJ 98 98 S a5 95 8
1801AG1075 SARAVANIS 99 99 S 98 98 S
1801AG1076 DEVENDRAN.C 93, 93 5 98 98 S
1801AG1078 MOTHILAL.M 98 98 5 93 83 N
1801AG1079 BHARATH.D 99 49 5 97, 91 S
1801AGI080 SURYAPRAKASH.S 98 98 5 83 93 8
1801AG1081 SAFRIN SOFIYA.S 98 98 5 97 97 8
1801AG1082 MANOJKUMAR.S 99 99 5 92 92 8

18 AEX 401 - RURAL AGRICULTURAL WORK EXPERIENCE AND AGRO-INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT (RAWE & AIA)
18 PRJ 401 - PROJECT REPORT PREPARATION, PRESENTATION AND EVALUATION

4

Controller J




\.\‘ :
O’ \ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

1901AG1064 CHITTIPIREDDY JAYANTH 36 50 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 33 29 62 B

gt
Y

1901AG1065  SANJAY KUMAR. K 35 51 8 A+ 32 46 78 A 35 54 89 A+ ,U\-ug,;\@y,}i
1901AG1066 SANTHOSH.R 30 36 66 B+ 33 25 58 C 38 54 92 O (f} 2078
1901AG1067 THATCHINAMOORTHLA 28 36 64 B 30 45 75 A 32 58 90 A+ g, *J’ i-}: “

1901AG1068  ABISKANDHAN.S 29 42 71 A 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A WO ::T

1901AG1069 PRAKASH.R 24 40 64 B 24 36 60 C 33 53 8 A+ \\:‘g\

1901AG1070 LOGESWARAN T 32 38 70 B+ 35 42 77 A 33 52 85 A+ N

1901AG1071  SATHOSH.R 27 39 66 B+ 35 42 77 A 32 45 71 A

1901AG1072  SHRIKAVLS 35 51 8 A+ 35 40 75 A 33 49 82 A+

18 GPB 301- CROP IMPROVEMENT-I(KHARIF CROPS)

ISAGR 301- RAINFED AGRICULTURE AND WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 18SAC 301- MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT
18 AGR 302- PRACTICAL CROP PRODUCTION- (KHARIF CROPS) 18 IPR 301- INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

18 AEN 301- PEST OF CROPS AND STORED GRAINS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-1 18 OPT 301- COMMERCIAL PLANT BREEDING

I8 AEX 301- ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AN D BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
18 HOR 301- PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR ORNAMENTAL CROPS, MAP AND LANDSCAPING
18 PAT 301- DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I

A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons),, Degrec Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

VAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
JEPARTMENT; B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
[901AG1003 MUKESHT 31 39 70 B+ 28 48 76 A 30 53 83 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 26 S0 76 A 25 46 71 A

1901AG1004 ARUN KARTHIKEYANVS 35 48 83 A+ 38 49 87 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 32 45 77 A 34 48 82 A+ 27 48 75 A 33 40 73 A

1901AG1005 SHAGIAH 38 48 86 A+ 38 44 82 A+ 35 44 79 A 33 49 82 A+ 34 48 82 A+ 3 45 76 A 31 54 85 A+
1901AGI008 REENA JOVENS 30 49 7 A 37 44 81 A+ 31 35 66 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 33 48 81 A+ 31 42 73 A 24 41 65 B
1901AG1009 KIRUBAN RAJ M J 30 S6 8 A+ 36 49 8 A+ 36 43 79 A 35 50 8 A+ 28 48 76 A 30 53 83 A+ 29 39 68 B+
1901AG1010 NISHANTHINI N 3L 3% 70 B+ 35 48 83 A+ 38 49 87 A+ 38 54 92 O 38 49 87 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 27 4 71 A
1901AG1011 THARANIYA SHREE B 35 48 83 A+ 30 45 75 A 38 47 85 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 38 44 82 A+ 35 4 79 A 36 46 B2 At
1901AG1012 DHANSHEEL RAJ A 38 48 86 A+ 34 49 83 A+ 33 49 82 A+ 34 45 79 A 37 44 81 A+ 31 35 66 B+ 34 41 75
1901AG1013 MADHANRAJC 26 45 71 A 35 39 74 A 35 46 S8I A+ 33 53 8 A+ 36 49 85 A+ 36 43 79 A 32 48 80

1901 AG1014 SANJAILS 26 45 71 A 32 49 81 A+ 30 49 79 A 19 12 31 F 36 50 86 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 25 45 70 B+
1901AG1015 JENISHA MARY S 24 38 62 B 28 34 62 B 30 56 8 A+ 28 47 75 A 38 53 91 O 31 53 84 A+ 24 45 69 B+
1901AG1016 DIVYAS 25 36 61 B 33 50 83 A+ 31 39 70 B+ 26 45 71 A 36 49 85 A+ 30 50 80 A 24 48 72 A
1901AG1017 SHRUTHIC 30 42 72 A 30 36 66 B+ 35 48 83 A+ 24 38 62 B 35 44 79 A 36 SI 87 A+ 24 46 70 B+
1901AG1019 KARTHIKA A 35 43 78 A 32 46 78 A 38 48 8 A+ 25 36 61 B 31 55 86 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 31 46 77
1901AG1020 TAMILNESANP 28 36 64 B 33 48 81 A+ 26 45 71 A 30 42 T2 A 36 43 79 A 25 46 71 A 24 36 60
1901AG1021 PRIYANGA U 24 36 60 C 30 45 75 A 38 46 84 A+ 35 43 78 A 29 40 69 B+ 32 48 80 A 24 36 60
1901AG1022 THIRUMALV 34 49 83 A+ 28 36 64 B 34 47 81 A+ 28 36 64 B 30 41 71 A 25 50 75 A 31 46 77
1901AG1025 SARANYAK 33 s¢ 89 A+ 24 36 60 C 38 53 91 O 25 45 70 B+ 34 51 85 A+ 31 38 69 B+ 30




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons),, Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
1901AG1003 MUKESHT 30 55 8 A+ 35 36 71 A 35 39 74 A

1901AG1004 ARUN KARTHIKEYAN YV S 29 48 77 A 33 51 84 A+ 38 46 84 A+

1901AG1005 SHAGIAH 36 46 82 A+ 28 42 70 B+ 33 58 91 O
1901AGI008 REENA JOVEN S 34 41 75 A 34 45 79 A 34 54 B8 A+
1901AG1009 KIRUBAN RAJMJ 32 48 80 A 35 46 81 A+ 32 49 81 A+
1901AG1010  NISHANTHINI N 33 47 80 A 34 43 77 A 28 48 T6 A
1901AG1011  THARANIYA SHREE B 30 49 79 A 34 42 76 A 33 55 88 A+
1901AG1012 DHANSHEEL RAJ A 30 56 8 A+ 34 45 79 A 34 44 78

1901AG1013 MADHANRAJ C 30 51 81 A+ 36 49 85 A+ 35 43 78

1901 AG1014 SANJAIS 35 42 77 A 36 49 85 A+ 24 45 69 B+
1901AG1015  JENISHA MARY § 35 42 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 24 48 72 A
1901AG1016 DIVYAS 35 40 75 A 38 47 85 A+ 24 46 70 B+
1901AG1017 SHRUTHIC 33 51 84 A+ 34 49 83 A+ 31 46 77 A
1901AG1019 KARTHIKA A 32 46 78 A 38 48 86 A+ 25 36 o6l

1901AG1020 TAMILNESAN P s 37 72 A 34 58 92 O 30 43 73 A
1901AG1021  PRIYANGA U 30 36 66 B+ 32 48 80 A 25 41 66 B+
1901AG1022 THIRUMALYV 30 37 67 B+ 33 47 8 A 30 43 T3 A
1901AG1025 SARANYA K 32 49 B8l A+ 30 49 79 A 25 39 64




PRIST UNIVERSITY

:: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901AG1026
1901AG1027
1901AG1028
1901AG1029
1901AG1030
1901AGI031

1901 AG1032
1901AG1033
1901AG1034
1901AG1036
1901AG1038
1901AG1039
1901AGI041

1901AG1043
1901AG1044

NAME

THANGESWARI 8
SWATHI M
LOGESWARANT
KISHORE PL
AKASH S
VARSHINIC
AKASH A
SATHISH. 5

RAM KAMAR M
DANIEL JAYAKUMAR.M
RABIN.J
ABINAYA.M
ARULKUMAR.T
GURUPRASATH.S
BHARATHVAJ.R

34
32
33
30
34
26
24
29
28
26
30
28
32
25

18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

41 75 A 35 42 77 A 36 49 85 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 30 54 84 A+ 30 Sl 81 A+ 37 47 84 A+
48 80 A 35 42 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 24 48 72 A 33 52 85 A+ 38 47 85 A+ 36 49 85 A+t
47 80 A 35 40 75 A 38 47 85 A+ 24 46 70 B+ 31 53 84 A+ M4 49 83 A+ 31 48 79 A
49 79 A 33 51 84 A+ 34 49 83 A+ 31 46 77 A 30 50 8 A 33 56 89 A+ 32 50 82 At
51 8 A+ 32 46 78 A 38 48 86 A+ 25 36 61 B 31 35 66 B+ 35 52 87 A+ 31 46 77

42 68 B+ 33 25 58 C 26 45 71 A 30 42 72 A 36 43 79 A 25 46 Tl 24 36 60

36 60 C 30 45 75 A 38 46 84 A+ 35 43 78 A 29 40 69 B+ 32 48 80 24 36 60

40 69 B+ 28 36 64 B 34 47 81 A+ 28 36 64 B 30 41 T A 25 50 75 31 46 77 A
36 64 B 24 3 60 C 38 53 91 O 25 45 70 B+ 34 51 8 A+ 31 38 69 B+ 30 56 86 A+
42 68 B+ 35 42 77 A 36 49 85 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 30 54 84 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 37 47 84 A+
3 66 B+ 33 47 80 A 34 43 77 28 34 62 B 36 S0 8 A+ 33 43 76 A 35 52 87 A+
36 64 B 30 49 79 A 34 42 76 33 29 62 B 36 51 87 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 24 43 67 B+
33 70 B+ 30 56 8 A+ 34 45 79 34 44 78 A 36 51 87 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 28 33 61 B
56 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 36 49 85 A+ 35 43 78 A 37 47 84 A+ 33 40 73 A 36 50 86 At
43 73 A 38 47 85 A+ 34 47 81 A+ 28 36 64 B 29 30 59 C 31 54 85 A+ 36 51 87 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER ' INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901AG1026 THANGESWARI S 28 55 83 A+ 30 56 8 A+ 24 36 60 C
1901AG1027 SWATHIM 33 46 79 A 31 39 70 B+ 34 51 85 A+
1901AG1028 LOGESWARANT 34 44 78 35 52 87 A+ 24 49 T3 A
1901AG1029  KISHORE PL 30 44 74 A 35 51 86 A+ 28 36 64
1901AG1030 AKASHS 30 38 68 B+ 34 41 75 A 26 42 68 B+
1901AGI031 VARSHINI C 36 42 78 24 38 62 29 53 B2 A+
1901 AG1032 AKASH A 31 42 73 35 51 86 A+ 35 43 78 A
1901AG1033  SATHISH. S 30 55 8 A+ 38 56 94 O 34 34 68 B+
1901AG1034 RAM KAMARM 29 48 77 A 32 54 8 A+ 32 46 78
1901AG1036  DANIEL JAYAKUMAR.M 34 51 8 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 40 74
1901AG1038  RABIN.J 35 55 90 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 31 54 85 A+
1901AG1039  ABINAYAM 28 36 64 B 33 37 70 B+ 34 42 76 A
1901AGI041 ARULKUMAR.T 30 42 72 A 32 36 68 B+ 34 45 79 A
1901AG1043 GURUPRASATH.S 24 45 69 B+ 25 40 65 34 5 93 O
1901AG1044 BHARATHVAJR 31 46 77 A 24 40 64 B 33 58 91 O




PRIST UNIVERSITY THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1901AG1046 RAJA.G 29 40 69 B+ 34 49 83 A+ 34 45 79 A 24 36 60 C 30 40 70 B+ 24 41 65 B 36 51 87 A+
1901AG1047 VISHNU.K 30 41 71 A 33 56 89 A+ 24 40 64 B 35 42 77 A 35 54 89 A+ 24 41 65 B 37 47 84 A+
1901AG1048 SIBIARASAN.T 30 45 75 34 51 8 A+ 30 45 75 A 35 42 77 A 28 42 70 B+ 36 47 83 A+ 36 43 84 A+t
1901AG1049 KAMALESH.K 33 46 719 A 24 36 60 C 31 45 76 A 35 40 75 A 24 36 60 35 41 76 33 43 76 A
1901AG1050 KALAMAGAL.Y 35 50 8 A+ 24 36 60 C 36 52 88 A+ 33 51 84 A+ 35 39 4 A 33 42 75 36 50 86 A+
1901AG1051 SIVASANKARIP 32 54 8 A+ 31 46 77 A 27 43 70 B+ 32 45 77 A 36 50 8 A+ 32 45 77 32 43 75 A
1901AG1052 RAVINAM 34 SI 8 A+ 24 36 60 C 24 40 64 B 35 36 71 A 36 51 87 A+ 33 49 82 A+ 25 46 g
1901AG1053 PRAVEEN.R 30 54 84 A+ 24 36 60 C 25 46 71 A 33 51 84 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 35 46 81 A+ M 59 9
1901AG1054 GOVINDHAN.C 31 42 73 A 31 42 73 A 35 52 87 A+ 24 36 60 C 31 54 85 A+ 24 41 65 25 45 70 B+
1901AG1055 CHITTRARASU.U 30 55 8 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 35 36 71 A 35 39 74 A 24 41 65 B 25 35 60 24 36 60 C
1901AG1056 KIRUTHIGA.S 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A 33 51 84 A+ 38 46 84 A+ 24 41 65 B 30 43 73 30 40 70 B+
1901AG1057 VARUN.R 24 40 64 36 46 82 A+ 28 42 70 B+ 33 58 91 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+
1901AGI1058 GOWSIC.V 35 51 8 A+ 34 41 75 A 34 45 79 A 34 54 88 A+ 35 36 71 A 37 47 84 A+ 31 52 83 A+
1901AG1059 GOWRIRASAN.P 30 36 66 B+ 32 48 80 35 46 81 A+ 32 49 81 A+ 33 51 84 A+ 36 48 84 A+ 30 43 73 A
1901AG1060 MUTHUPRAVEENA.S 30 36 66 B+ 33 47 80 34 43 T 28 48 76 A 36 S50 8 A+ 33 43 76 A 35 52 87 A+
1901AG1061 POOJA.A 28 36 64 B 30 49 79 34 42 76 33 55 88 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 2f 107 3 1" F 24 43 67 B+
1901AG1062 MAHALASKSHMIA 32 38 70 B+ 30 56 8 A+ 34 45 79 34 44 78 A 36 51 87 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 28 49 77 A
1901AG1063 VIVEK.K . 52 "I A 30 51 81 A+ 36 49 85 A+ 35 43 78 37 47 84 A+ 33 40 73 A 36 50 86 A+




PRIST lJNlVERS[fY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCH 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC{HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 SAC 301 18 IPR 301 18 OPT 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD

1901AG1046  RAJA.G 24 45 69 B+ 30 36 66 B+ 32 50 82 A+

1901AG1047  VISHNU.K 26 53 79 A 35 46 81 A+ 30 46 76

1901AG1048  SIBIARASAN.T 24 43 67 B+ 32 46 78 A 34 45 79

1901AG1049 KAMALESH.K 30 52 82 A+ 30 45 75 A 29 4 73

1901AG1050 KALAMAGAL.V 31 48 79 A 28 34 62 B 27 44 TI

1901AG1051  SIVASANKARLP 26 42 68 B+ 30 37 67 B+ 36 46 82 A+

1901AG1052 RAVINA.M 24 41 65 31 28 59 24 48 72

1901AG1053 PRAVEEN.R 25 35 60 31 40 71 35 45 80 A

1901AG1054  GOVINDHAN.C 30 43 73 33 45 78 35 46 81 A+

1901AG1055 CHITTRARASU.U 35 54 89 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 33 47 80 A

1901AG1056 KIRUTHIGA.S 28 42 70 B+ 35 43 78 A 30 53 83 A+ L
1901AG1057 VARUN.R 24 36 60 C 34 34 68 B+ 30 36 66 B+ ;’\
1901AG1058 GOWSIC.V 35 39 74 32 46 78 A 29 36 65 B ?gfgqu
1901AG1059 GOWRIRASAN.P 35 3 71 A 34 40 74 2 42 4 A i?%%T
1901AG1060 MUTHUPRAVEENA.S 33 51 84 A+ 31 54 85 A+ 34 40 74 A X‘.__:'-"-:‘-‘
1901AG1061 POOJA.A 30 33 63 B 24 4 65 B 40 51 91 O N
1901AG1062 MAHALASKSHMILA 31 46 77 30 48 78 A 32 39 71 A

1901AG1063  VIVEK.K 35 48 83 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 51 83 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Cantroller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results MARCIL 2022

ME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
PARTMENT: B.SC.(] IONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 GPB 301 18 AGR 301 18 AGR 302 18 AEN 301 18 AEX 301 18 HOR 301 18 PAT 302
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
01AG1064 CHITTIPIREDDY JAYANTH 34 41 75 A 35 42 77 A 36 49 85 A+f 24 45 69 B+ 30 54 B84 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 37 47 84 A+
01AG1065 SANJAY KUMAR. K 32 48 80 A 35 42 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 24 48 72 A 33 52 85 A+ 38 47 85 A+ 36 49 85 A+
01AG1066 SANTHOSH.R 33 47 80 A 35 40 75 A 38 47 85 A+ 24 46 70 B+ 31 53 84 A+ 34 49 83 A+ 31 48 79 A
01AG1067 THATCHINAMOORTHILA 30 49 79 A 33 51 84 A+ 34 49 83 At 31 46 77 A 30 50 80 A 33 56 89 A+ 32 50 82 At
JOIAG1068 ABISKANDHAN.S 34 51 8 A+ 32 46 78 A 38 48 86 A+ 25 36 61 B 31 40 71 A 35 52 87 A+ 31 46 77
J01IAG1069 PRAKASH.R 26 42 68 B+ 33 25 58 C 26 45 71 A 30 42 72 A 36 43 79 A 25 46 71 A 24 36 60
J01AG1070 LOGESWARANT 24 36 60 C 30 45 75 A 38 46 84 A+ 35 43 78 A 29 40 69 B+t 32 48 80 A 24 36 60
901AG1071 SATHOSH.R 24 40 64 B 36 46 82 A+ 28 42 70 B+ 33 58 91 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+
001AG1072 SHRIKAVLS 35 51 8 A+ 34 41 75 A 34 45 79 A 34 54 88 A+ 15 36 71 A 37 47 84 A+ 31 52 83 A+
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Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE 4
EPARTMENT: B.SC(HONS)JAGRICULTURE
REGISTER NAME 18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

901AG1003 MUKESH T 3 51 87 A+ 24 40 64 B 31 45 76 A 28 50 78 A 29 39 68 B+ 29 40 69 Bt 31 54 85 A+
901AG1004 ARUN KARTHIKEYANYV § 36 51 87 A+ 24 36 60 C 36 52 83 A+ 25 48 73 A 33 40 73 A 30 40 70 B+ 24 41 65 B
901AG1005 SHAGIAH 37 47 84 A+ 24 36 60 C 27 43 70 B+ 30 S0 80 A 35 41 76 A 35 54 89 A+ 24 41 65 B
901AGI008 REENA JOVEN 8 36 48 84 A+ 31 46 77 A 24 34 58 C 31 46 77 A 33 42 75 A 28 41 70 B+ 36 47 83 A+
901AGI1009 KIRUBAN RAJ M J 33 43 76 A 30 39 69 B+ 25 46 71 A 28 36 64 B 34 40 T4 A 24 36 60 C 35 4 76 A
901AG1010 NISHANTHINI N 36 50 8 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 33 40 73 A 26 42 68 B+ 32 43 75 A 35 3 M A 33 42 73 A
[901AG1011 THARANIYA SHREE B 32 43 75 A 24 36 60 C 31 54 8 A+ 24 41 65 B 35 45 70 B+ 36 50 86 A+ 32 45 77 A
1901AG1012 DHANSHEEL RAJ A 25 46 71 A 31 52 83 A+ 24 41 65 B 25 45 70 B+ 24 36 60 C 36 51 87 A+ 33 49 82 A+
1901AG1013 MADHANRAJ C 34 59 93 o 25 45 70 B+ 24 41 65 B 30 43 73 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 35 46 81 Af
1901 AG1014 SANJALS 31 54 85 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 30 48 78 A 30 54 84 At
1901AG1015 JENISHA MARY 8 29 40 69 B+ 24 48 72 A 35 36 71 A 37 47 84 A+ 31 52 83 A+ 29 53 82 A+ 33 52 85 A+t
1901AG1016 DIVYA S 30 40 70 B+ 24 46 70 B+ 33 51 84 A+ 36 48 84 A+ 30 33 63 B 26 50 76 A 31 53 2;4 At
1901AG1017 SHRUTHI C 35 54 89 A+ 32 45 77 A 36 50 86 A+ 33 43 76 A 35 52 87 A+ 27 48 75 A 30 50 80 A
1901AG1019 KARTHIKA A 28 42 70 B+ 33 49 82 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 36 S50 86 A+ 24 43 67 B+ 31 45 76 A 36 51 87 A+
1901AG1020 TAMILNESAN P 24 36 60 G 30 45 75 A 36 51 87 A+ 33 52 85 A+ a8 41 69 B+ 31 42 73 A 35 52 87 A+ '
1901AG1021 PRIYANGA U 22 53 75 A 26 53 79 A 33 52 8 A+ 24 41 65 B 38 S50 88 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 30 40 70 B+
1901AG1022 THIRUMAL V 33 53 8 A+ 26 42 68 B+ 32 45 77 A 25 40 65 B 36 50 8 A+ 30 36 66 B+ 32 54 86 A+t
1901AG1025 SARANYA K 3 S1I 87 A+ 31 46 77 A 33 49 B2 A+ 30 43 73 A 32 38 70 B+ 34 44 78 A 34

Controller of Examinations



Controller of Examinations

B.Se.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

ME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
PARTMENT: B.SC.(IIONS.)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
01AG1003 MUKESHT 36 47 83 A+ 38 54 92 O 24 36 60 C 37 47 84 At

01AG1004 ARUN KARTHIKEYAN V S 35 41 76 A 32 58 90 A+ 31 46 77 A 36 48 84 A+

01AG1005 SHAGIAH 33 42 75 A 34 45 79 A 30 39 69 B+ 33 43 76 A
J01AGIO08 REENA JOVEN S 32 45 77 A 33 53 86 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 36 50 86 A+t
J01AG1009 KIRUBAN RAJ M J 33 49 82 A+ 28 42 70 B+ 24 36 60 C 32 43 75
J01AGI010 NISHANTHINI N 24 49 73 A 24 3 60 C 31 42 73 A 25 46 7
01AG1011 THARANIYA SHREE B 36 51 87 A+ 35 39 74 A 25 45 70 B+ 34 59 93
D01AG1012 DHANSHEEL RAJ A 15 52 87 A+ 24 36 60 C 24 45 69 B+ 31 54 85 A+
901AGI1013 MADHANRAJ C 35 51 8 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 24 48 72 A 29 40 69 B+
901 AG1014 SANJAILS 30 40 70 B+ 30 43 73 A 24 46 70 B+ 30 40 70 B+
901AG1015 JENISHA MARY § 31 45 76 A 35 54 89 A+ 32 45 77 A 35 54 89 A+
901AG1016 DIVYAS 36 52 8% A+ 28 42 70 B+ 33 49 82 A+ 28 42 70 B+
901AG1017 SHRUTHI C 27 43 70 B+ 24 36 60 C 30 45 75 A 24 36 60 C
901AGI1019 KARTHIKA A 24 34 58 C 35 39 74 A 26 53 79 A 30 53 83 A+t
901AG1020 TAMILNESAN P 25 46 71 A 24 36 60 C 26 42 68 B+ 33 53 86 A+
901AG1021 PRIYANGA U 33 40 73 A 34 51 85 A+ 24 41 65 B 33 52 85 A+
[901AG1022 THIRUMAL V 30 50 80 A 24 49 73 A 25 50 75 A 32 45 77 A

[901AG1025 SARANYA K 34 50 84 A+ 26 50 76 A 30 43 73 A 33 49 82 A+t
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901AG1026
1901AG1027
1901AG1028
1901AG1029
1901AG1030
1901AGI031
1901 AG1032
1901AG1033
1901AG1034
1901AG1036
1901AG1038
1901AG1039
1901AGI041
1901AG1043
1901AG1044

NAME

THANGESWARI S
SWATHI M
LOGESWARANT
KISHORE PL
AKASH §
VARSHINIC
AKASH A
SATHISH. 8

RAM KAMAR M
DANIEL JAYAKUMAR.M
RABIN.J
ABINAYA.M
ARULKUMAR.T
GURUPRASATH.S
BHARATHVAJ.R

36
33
%
32
34
30
33
31
36
36
36
30
29

32

18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
51 8 A+ 39 25 64 B 36 50 8 A+ 25 39 64 B 30 48 78 A 30 48 78 A 30 54 84
46 79 A 34 49 83 A+ 35 S50 85 A+ 24 36 60 C 29 53 82 A+ 29 53 82 A+ 33 52 8
50 85 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 38 54 92 O 34 51 8 A+ 2 50 76 A 26 50 76 A 31 53 84
54 8 A+ 37 53 90 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 24 49 73 A 27 48 75 A 27 48 75 30 50 80
51 8 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 34 45 79 A 28 36 64 31 45 76 A 31 45 76 36 51 8Y
54 84 A+ 36 55 91 O 33 53 8 A+ 26 42 68 B+ 31 42 73 A 31 42 73 A 35 352 87
52 8 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 28 42 70 B+ 27 48 75 30 55 85 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 35 36 T
53 84 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 24 36 60 31 45 76 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A 33 51 34
50 8 A+ 34 48 82 A+ 35 39 74 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 40 64 36 46 82 A+ 28 42 70
52 8 A+ 34 41 75 24 36 60 3 51 87 A+ 35 51 86 A+ 34 41 75 A 34 45 79
47 83 A+ 32 48 B0 34 51 8 A+ 33 53 8 A+ 30 36 66 B+ 32 48 80 A 35 46 81
40 70 B+ 33 47 80 24 49 73 A 36 45 81 A+ 34 43 77 32 49 81 A+ 25 48 73
37 66 B+ 30 49 79 36 51 87 A+ 24 41 65 34 42 76 28 34 62 B 30 50 80
36 68 B+ 30 56 86 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 25 35 60 34 45 79 33 S0 83 A+ 34 50 84
55 80 A 31 39 70 B+ 35 51 86 A+ 30 43 73 35 46 81 A+ 34 44 78 A 34 48 82

25

At
A+
A+
A
A+
A+
A
A+
B+
A
A+

A

A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::THNJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
NEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901AG1026

1901AG1027
1901AG1028
1901AG1029
1901AG1030
1901AGI031
1901 AG1032
1901AG1033
1901AG1034
1901AG1036
1901AG1038
1901AG1039
1901AGI041
1901AG1043
1901AG1044

NAME

THANGESWARI S
SWATHIM
LOGESWARANT
KISHORE PL
AKASH S
VARSHINI C
AKASH A
SATHISH. 5

RAM KAMAR M
DANIEL JAYAKUMAR.M
RABIN.J
ABINAYA.M
ARULKUMAR.T
GURUPRASATH.S
BHARATHVAJLR

34
34
33
28
26
30
24
25
30
35
28
24
an
24

18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
48 82 A+ 27 48 75 A 25 39 64 B 36 50 86
40 74 31 45 76 A 24 36 60 C 35 50 85
45 78 31 42 73 A 33 52 85 A+ 33 53 86
46 74 30 55 85 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 36 45 81
50 76 29 48 77 36 50 86 A+ 24 41 65
54 84 A+ 24 36 60 36 52 88 A+ 25 35 60
41 65 B 31 46 77 36 47 83 A+ 33 29 62
35 60 30 54 84 A+ 24 40 64 B 30 36 66
43 73 A 33 52 8 A+ 29 37 66 B+ 35 46 81
s4 8 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 31 36 67 B+ 32 46 78
42 70 B+ 30 50 8 A 25 55 80 A 30 45 75
36 60 C 36 51 87 A+ 38 50 88 A+ 28 50 78
39 74 35 52 87 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 33 55 88
36 60 C 35 36 71 A 36 51 87 A+ 30 36 66
51 8 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 25 50 75 A 33 48 81

34

A+
A+
A+
A+
B

B+
A+

A+
B+
A+

,, 3087 "U?
613403

.L,\(VL

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: TNJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

JAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
JEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901AG1046

1901AG1047
1901AG1048
1901AG1049
1901AG1050
1901AG1051
1901AG1052
1901AG1053
1901AG1054
1901AG1055
1901AG1056
1901AG1057
1901AG1038
1901AG1059
1901AG1060
1901AG1061
1901AG1062
1901AG1063

NAME

RAJA.G

VISHNU.K
SIBIARASAN.T
KAMALESH.K
KALAMAGAL.V
SIVASANKARLP
RAVINA.M
PRAVEEN.R
GOVINDHAN.C
CHITTRARASU.U
KIRUTHIGA.S
VARUN.R
GOWSIC.V
GOWRIRASAN.P
MUTHUPRAVEENA.S
POOJA.A
MAHALASKSHMLA
VIVEK.K

31
36
27
24
25
33
32
30
28
33
30
31
26
24
28
30
31

18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
45 76 A 28 42 70 B+ 30 36 66 B+ 33 47 80 A 35 51 86 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 34 40 4
52 88 A+ 24 36 60 C 28 36 64 B 30 49 79 A 34 46 80 A 35 36 71 A 33 45 78
43 70 B+ 35 39 74 A 32 38 70 B+ 30 56 8 A+ 24 42 66 B+ 33 51 84 A+ 28 46 4
34 58 C 24 36 60 C 30 53 83 A+ 27 39 66 B+ 28 47 75 30 33 63 B 26 50 76
46 71 A 34 51 8 A+ 30 36 66 B+ 35 51 8 A+ 26 45 71 A 26 42 68 B+ 30 54 84
40 73 A 24 49 73 20 36 65 B 34 51 8 A+ 38 53 91 28 33 61 B 36 51 87
46 78 A 34 42 76 32 42 74 A 29 40 69 B+ 36 49 85 A+ 35 43 78 A 35 52 87
45 75 A 30 38 68 B+ 34 40 74 A 28 36 o4 30 51 81 A+ 34 34 68 B+ 35 S1 86
34 62 B 31 45 76 A 40 51 91 O 30 42 72 A 38 47 8 A+ 32 46 78 30 40 70
48 81 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 32 39 71 A 24 45 69 B+ 33 49 82 A+ 34 40 74 A 31 45 76
36 66 B+ 27 43 70 B+ 32 34 66 B+ 31 46 77 A 35 46 81 A+ 31 54 85 A+ 36 52 88
54 8 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 33 45 78 A 39 25 64 24 36 60 28 42 70 B+ 27 43 70
45 71 A 35 50 85 A+ 30 36 66 B+ 25 45 70 B+ 35 39 74 24 38 62 24 34 58
38 62 B 32 54 86 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 32 38 70 B+ 34 51 8 A+ 26 45 71 A 34 45 79
36 64 B 34 51 85 A+ 29 48 77 A 30 48 78 A 30 54 84 A+ 38 46 84 A+ 32 43 75
45 75 A 28 42 70 B+ 31 53 84 A+ 29 53 82 A+ 33 52 85 A+ 34 47 81 A+ 34 42 76
45 76 A 34 45 79 A 30 50 8 A 26 50 76 33 42 75 A 36 49 85 A+ 33 56 89
52 88 A+ 35 46 81 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 27 48 75 35 51 8 A+ 29 48 77 A 33 49 82

36

Contru[ler‘o

A
A
A
A
A+
A+
A+
A+

B+

xaminations



\ME OF THE INSTITUTION:

EPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRECULTL.‘-RE

REGISTER
NUMBER

901AG1046

901AG1047

901AG1048
901AG1049
[901AG1050
[901AG1051
1901AG1052
1901AG1053
1901AG1054
1901AG1055
1901AG1056
1901AG1057
1901AG1058
1901AG1059
1901AG1060
1901AG1061
1901AG1062
1901AG1063

NAME

RAJA.G

VISHNU.K
SIBIARASAN.T
KAMALESH.K
KALAMAGAL.Y
SIVASANKARLP
RAVINA.M
PRAVEEN.R
GOVINDHAN.C
CHITTRARASU.U
KIRUTHIGA.S
VARUN.R
GOWSIC.V
GOWRIRASAN.P
MUTHUPRAVEENA.S
POOJA.A
MAHALASKSHMLA
VIVEK.K

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

18 HOR 302
INT EXTTOT GRD
38 47 85 A+
3 48 80 A
36 51 87 A+
35 48 83 A+
30 36 66 B+

24 40 64

24 36 60 C
34 45 79 A
30 38 68 B+
30 36 66 B
36 42 18 A
33 40 73 A
31 54 85 A+
24 41 65 B
24 41 65 B
36 51 87 A+
29 40 6 B+
30 41 T A

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THA
Controller of Examinations
ination Provisional Results JULY 2022

32
28
32
33
30
28
29
32
33
30
33
34
35
32
24
30
33
30

18 PAT 302
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTG

49
52

81
80
78
88
75
69
78
83
83
66
89
85
90
86
85
81
80
79

B.Sec.(Hons)., Degree Exam

A+
A
A

A+
A

B+
A

A+

At

B+

A+

At

A+t

A+

A+

A+

24
32
30
34
33
30
33
31
30
36
37
28
37
36
35
26
24
31

NJAVUR - 613 403

18 PCA 301

36
50
46
45
51
54
52
53
50
51
36
37
47
49
48
3
45
46

60
82
76
79
84
84
85
84
80
87
73
65
84
85
83
63
69
i 7

C
A+
A
A
A+
A+
A+
A+
A
A+

A

A+

A+

A+

B+

30
32
33
30
38
38
34
38
36
30
33
36
30
33
35
30
29
33

18 OPT 302
RD INT EXT TOTGRD

36 66
46 78

46 79

B+

A JA—

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

JAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
YEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

1901AG1064 CHITTIPIREDDY JAYANTH 27 43 70 B+ 34 43 77 A 35 52 87 A+ 31 45 76 A 35 41 76 A 30 42 72 A 35 46 81 At

[901AG1065 SANJAY KUMAR. K 24 42 66 B+ 34 42 76 A 35 36 71 A 31 42 73 A 34 42 76 A 33 59 92 O 36 50 8 A+
1901 AG1066 SANTHOSH.R 25 46 71 A 34 45 79 A 33 51 84 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 34 51 85 At 28 36 64 B 33 42 75 A
1901AG1067 THATCHINAMOORTHLA 33 40 73 A 36 49 85 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 29 48 77 A 35 55 90 A+ 32 38 70 B+ 34 40 74

1901AG1068 ABISKANDHAN.S 31 54 8 A+ 33 46 79 A 31 46 77 A 34 51 85 A+ 22 53 75 A 25 49 74 A 32 43 75 A
1901AG 1069 PRAKASH.R 24 41 65 B 35 50 85 A+ 30 56 86 A+ 35 S5 90 A+ 24 43 67 Bt 30 43 73 A 29 59 88 A+
1901AG1070 LOGESWARAN T 24 41 65 B 32 54 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 28 41 69 B+ 29 40 69 B+ 30 53 83 A+
1901AG1071 SATHOSH.R 36 47 83 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 38 48 B6 A+ 31 46 77 A 25 48 73 A 30 41 71 A 36 50 86 A+
1901AG1072 SHRIKAVLS 26 42 68 B+ 30 54 84 A+ 26 45 71 A 25 48 73 A 30 50 80 A 30 45 75 A 24 36 60 C

Controller of BxXaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: -THNJAVUR -613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(llons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901AG1064 CHITTIPIREDDY JAYANTH 30 45 75 A 30 56 8 A+ 28 36 64 B 35 50 85 A+t
1901AG1065 SANJAY KUMAR. K 33 46 719 A 31 39 70 B+ 26 42 68 B+ 32 54 86 A+
1901AG1066 SANTHOSH.R 35 50 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 24 41 65 B 34 51 85 A+t
1901AG1067 THATCHINAMOORTHLA 32 54 8 A+ 38 48 8 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 30 54 84 A+
1901AG1068 ABISKANDHAN.S 34 51 8 A+ 26 45 71 A 30 43 73 A 26 42 63 B+
1901AG1069 PRAKASH.R 30 S4 84 A+ 38 46 84 A+ 29 53 82 A+ 25 S50 5 A
1901AG1070 LOGESWARANT 33 52 85 A+ 34 47 81 A+ 25 39 64 B 30 43 73 A
1901AG1071 SATHOSH.R 33 42 75 A 36 49 85 A+ 24 36 60 25 39 64 B
1901AG1072 SHRIKAVLS 35 51 8 A+ 29 48 77 A 24 48 T2 A 30 49 79 A

18 AGR 303- GEO INFORMATICS AND NANO TECHNOLOGY AND PRECISION FARMING

18 GPB 302- CROP IMPROVEMENT -II(RABI CROPS)

18 AGR 304- PRACTICAL CROP PRODUCTION-II(RABI CROPS)

18 AGR 305- PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING

18 AEC 301- FARM MANAGEMENT, PRODUCTIONAND RESOURCE ECONOMICS

18 AEN 302- PEST OF HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND MANGEMENT OF BENEFICIAL INSECTS

18 FSN 301- PRINCIPLES OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

18 HOR 302- POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS ANI
18 PAT 302- DISEASE OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGI
18 PCA 301- PROTECTED CULTIVATION AND SECONDARY AGRICULTURE

18 OPT 302- WEED MANAGEMENT




(}' \ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Cantraller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Fxamination Provisional Results August 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
]
DEPARTMENT: BSC(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME I8 HOR 302 18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT -GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
2001AG10120 SRIKANTH P 35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 32 50 82 A+
2001AG10121 PREMNATH N 35 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 3 46 T6 A 3 46 T6 A
2001AG10122 VENGADESWARA D 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 35 51 B6 A+
2001AG10123  PARAMESHWARAN J 28 36 04 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 38 5 94 O
2001AG10124 DHINESHR 38 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10125  DEESHWA R s 42 77 A 24 49 73 A M 46 76 A 25 39 64 B
2001AG10126  VINOTH P 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 24 36 60 C
2001AGI0127  SUDHARSAN V 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10128 UMAR FAROOK F 25 39 o4 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A 35 39 T4 A
2001AG10129 SANJAY G 30 46 76 A 35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B
2001AG10130  GIRI PRASATH S 29 34 63 B 33 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 3 46 76 A
2000AG10131 LOGESHWARAN K 25 40 65 B 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A
2001AG10132 GOWTHAM M 34 45 79 A 28 3 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+
2001AG10133  SRIRAM.R 26 37 63 B 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A
2001AG10135 PRADEEP.M 32 54 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+




Controller of Examinations

B.Se.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results August 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC(HONS)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 18 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001AG10136 ARUNPRASAD 33 42 7 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B 38 560 94 O
2001AGI0137  VEERAMANILG Az 42 17 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AGI0I38  RADJA NAAGAMUTHU 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 25 39 64 B
2001AG10201 KALEESHWARI S 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+ 24 36 60 C
2001AG10202 PRIYA K 35 42 77 A 35 42 77 A 24 45 69 B+ 25 39 64 B
2000AG10203 GOPIKA T ’ A8 42 77 A 35 42 77 A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A
2001AG10204 SWATHISRIT 24 49 72 A 24 49 73 A 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A
2001AG10205  YUVASHREE 1 A5 42 77 A 28 36 64 B 34 45 79 A 32 50 82 A+
2001AG10206 MANO RANJANI S 35 42 77 A 25 39 64 B 26 37 63 B 30 46 76 A
2001AGI0207 LAVANYA A 24 49 73 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 35 51 86 A+
2001AG10208  YOGABARATI T 28 36 64 B 29 34 63 B 29 33 62 B 38 5% 94 O
2001AG10209 SANGEETHA P 25 39 o4 B 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10210 PRIYADHARSHINI 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 29 32 62 B 25 39 64 B




Caontroller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results August 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 HOR 302 I8 PAT 302 18 PCA 301 18 OPT 302

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001AG10211  POONGKODIV 29 34 63 B 26 37 63 B 31 45 79 A 24 36 60 C
2001AG10212 DHARSHINI 8§ 25 40 65 B 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10214  HENIN SHRUTIHH E 34 45 79 A 29 33 62 B 25 39 64 B 25 39 64 B
2001AG10215 DOLLY' D 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 24 3% 60 C 24 36 60 C

18 AGR 303- GEO INFORMATICS AND NANO TECHNOLOGY AND PRECISION FARMING

18 GPB 302- CROP IMPROVEMENT -II(RABI CROPS)

18 AGR 304- PRACTICAL CROP PRODUCTION-II(RABI CROPS)

18 AGR 305- PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING

18 AEC 301- FARM MANAGEMENT, PRODUCTIONAND RESOURCE ECONOMICS

18 AEN 302- PEST OF HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND MANGEM ENT OF BENEFICIAL INSECTS
I8 FSN 301- PRINCIPLES OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

{S HOR 302- POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
18 PAT 302- DISEASE OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-1!
18 PCA 301- PROTECTED CULTIVATION AND SECONDARY AGRICULTURE

18 OPT 302- AGRI BUSINESS MANAGEMENT




